
North Union HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pleasant 00:17:18.81 39

2 Bellefontaine 00:18:02.08 84

3 Marion Harding 00:18:07.04 85

4 Buckeye Valley 00:18:19.16 98

5 Johnstown 00:18:50.12 129

6 Elgin 00:19:26.47 142

7 North Union 00:19:48.77 187

8 Ready 00:19:56.05 187

9 Bucyrus 00:20:32.26 196

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Delaware Christian 00:25:48.68 1
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North Union HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pleasant 00:17:18.81 8 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 951 Jonah Bowdle 00:16:52.52 2

2 4 946 Will Lichtenberger 00:16:55.75 4

3 5 953 Mason Cluff 00:17:06.58 5

4 13 950 Nick Swartz 00:17:38.53 13

5 15 952 Ben Dunham 00:18:00.67 15

6 16 948 Zeke McNulty 00:18:04.30 (16)

7 30 949 Liam Curtis 00:19:05.28 (30)

2 Bellefontaine 00:18:02.08 15 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 878 Gavin Wilson 00:16:52.82 3

2 8 872 Tony Stewart 00:17:20.36 8

3 17 880 Gannon Purcell 00:18:07.98 17

4 23 871 Ollie Moreland 00:18:29.82 23

5 34 879 Patrick Donnelly 00:19:19.42 33

6 36 873 Seth Taylor 00:19:28.05 (35)

7 44 876 Neil Kauffman 00:20:22.66 (42)

3 Marion Harding 00:18:07.04 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 934 Payne Ratliff 00:16:33.75 1

2 9 935 Khaynae Scott 00:17:25.16 9

3 10 931 Kade Sutherland 00:17:27.69 10

4 18 936 Tucker Sloan 00:18:18.04 18

5 55 933 Avery Longacre 00:20:50.53 47

6 74 929 Brenden Morgan 00:24:05.63 (57)

4 Buckeye Valley 00:18:19.16 19 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 894 Liam George 00:17:14.69 6

2 11 891 Andrew Suchland 00:17:36.60 11

3 21 895 Luke George 00:18:25.70 21

4 28 898 Braxton Webb 00:19:01.14 28

5 33 899 Tysan Wills-Durr 00:19:17.67 32

6 37 883 Carson Pingry 00:19:31.34 (36)

7 39 904 Ryan Shearer 00:19:54.24 (38)

5 Johnstown 00:18:50.12 8 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 921 Brenden Ball 00:17:18.86 7

2 25 922 Brady Barb 00:18:45.95 25

3 27 925 Collin Willard 00:18:55.75 27

4 32 919 Mathew Cherry 00:19:14.59 31

5 40 923 Keaton Curnutte 00:19:55.44 39

6 41 926 Patrick Beharry 00:19:56.27 (40)

7 72 928 Ethan Adkins 00:23:28.52 (56)

6 Elgin 00:19:26.47 5 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 916 Ethan Marshall 00:17:38.29 12

2 19 913 Stephen Castillo 00:18:18.64 19

3 22 914 Sage Brewer 00:18:28.10 22
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North Union HS Boys

4 35 917 Kolby Wasserbeck 00:19:23.66 34

5 71 915 Nathan Gray 00:23:23.67 55

7 North Union 00:19:48.77 8 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 941 Tyler Huff 00:18:37.45 24

2 29 944 Casey Clark 00:19:02.75 29

3 42 939 Traven Reber 00:19:59.75 41

4 47 942 Mitchell Marlette 00:20:27.83 45

5 56 945 John Popovich 00:20:56.08 48

6 59 938 Troy Harvey 00:21:22.63 (50)

7 62 940 Levi Bard 00:22:04.19 (52)

8 Ready 00:19:56.05 6 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 955 Jacob Blubaugh 00:17:56.99 14

2 38 959 Angel Rivera-Martinez 00:19:38.31 37

3 45 957 Joshua Richter 00:20:25.42 43

4 46 958 Zachary Swierz 00:20:26.42 44

5 57 956 Alejandro Cabrera 00:21:13.11 49

6 79 954 Gunnar Blubaugh 00:26:42.19 (58)

9 Bucyrus 00:20:32.26 6 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 909 Devin Deskins 00:18:22.31 20

2 26 910 Eli Sprague 00:18:52.56 26

3 48 905 Charlie Miley 00:20:32.63 46

4 60 908 Evan Cress 00:21:40.69 51

5 69 907 Andy Case 00:23:13.13 53

6 70 906 Seth Price 00:23:23.47 (54)
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North Union HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 934 Payne Ratliff Runner 00:16:33.75 Marion Harding

2 2 951 Jonah Bowdle Runner 00:16:52.52 Pleasant

3 3 878 Gavin Wilson Runner 00:16:52.82 Bellefontaine

4 4 946 Will Lichtenberger Runner 00:16:55.75 Pleasant

5 5 953 Mason Cluff Runner 00:17:06.58 Pleasant

6 6 894 Liam George Runner 00:17:14.69 Buckeye Valley

7 7 921 Brenden Ball Runner 00:17:18.86 Johnstown

8 8 872 Tony Stewart Runner 00:17:20.36 Bellefontaine

9 9 935 Khaynae Scott Runner 00:17:25.16 Marion Harding

10 10 931 Kade Sutherland Runner 00:17:27.69 Marion Harding

11 11 891 Andrew Suchland Runner 00:17:36.60 Buckeye Valley

12 12 916 Ethan Marshall Runner 00:17:38.29 Elgin

13 13 950 Nick Swartz Runner 00:17:38.53 Pleasant

14 14 955 Jacob Blubaugh Runner 00:17:56.99 Ready

15 15 952 Ben Dunham Runner 00:18:00.67 Pleasant

16 (16) 948 Zeke McNulty Runner 00:18:04.30 Pleasant

17 17 880 Gannon Purcell Runner 00:18:07.98 Bellefontaine

18 18 936 Tucker Sloan Runner 00:18:18.04 Marion Harding

19 19 913 Stephen Castillo Runner 00:18:18.64 Elgin

20 20 909 Devin Deskins Runner 00:18:22.31 Bucyrus

21 21 895 Luke George Runner 00:18:25.70 Buckeye Valley

22 22 914 Sage Brewer Runner 00:18:28.10 Elgin

23 23 871 Ollie Moreland Runner 00:18:29.82 Bellefontaine

24 24 941 Tyler Huff Runner 00:18:37.45 North Union

25 25 922 Brady Barb Runner 00:18:45.95 Johnstown

26 26 910 Eli Sprague Runner 00:18:52.56 Bucyrus

27 27 925 Collin Willard Runner 00:18:55.75 Johnstown

28 28 898 Braxton Webb Runner 00:19:01.14 Buckeye Valley

29 29 944 Casey Clark Runner 00:19:02.75 North Union

30 (30) 949 Liam Curtis Runner 00:19:05.28 Pleasant

31 0 947 Elijah McGinniss Runner 00:19:13.18 Pleasant

32 31 919 Mathew Cherry Runner 00:19:14.59 Johnstown

33 32 899 Tysan Wills-Durr Runner 00:19:17.67 Buckeye Valley

34 33 879 Patrick Donnelly Runner 00:19:19.42 Bellefontaine

35 34 917 Kolby Wasserbeck Runner 00:19:23.66 Elgin

36 (35) 873 Seth Taylor Runner 00:19:28.05 Bellefontaine

37 (36) 883 Carson Pingry Runner 00:19:31.34 Buckeye Valley

38 37 959 Angel Rivera-Martinez Runner 00:19:38.31 Ready

39 (38) 904 Ryan Shearer Runner 00:19:54.24 Buckeye Valley

40 39 923 Keaton Curnutte Runner 00:19:55.44 Johnstown

41 (40) 926 Patrick Beharry Runner 00:19:56.27 Johnstown

42 41 939 Traven Reber Runner 00:19:59.75 North Union

43 0 887 Miles Janow Runner 00:20:18.17 Buckeye Valley

44 (42) 876 Neil Kauffman Runner 00:20:22.66 Bellefontaine

45 43 957 Joshua Richter Runner 00:20:25.42 Ready

46 44 958 Zachary Swierz Runner 00:20:26.42 Ready

47 45 942 Mitchell Marlette Runner 00:20:27.83 North Union

48 46 905 Charlie Miley Runner 00:20:32.63 Bucyrus

49 0 868 Xavier Sims Runner 00:20:35.42 Bellefontaine

50 0 903 Troy Scowden Runner 00:20:36.24 Buckeye Valley

51 0 892 Gavin Williams Runner 00:20:39.12 Buckeye Valley
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North Union HS Boys

52 0 882 Nicholas Johnson Runner 00:20:39.96 Buckeye Valley

53 0 886 Jackson Helder Runner 00:20:40.62 Buckeye Valley

54 0 877 Aaron Roy Runner 00:20:41.59 Bellefontaine

55 47 933 Avery Longacre Runner 00:20:50.53 Marion Harding

56 48 945 John Popovich Runner 00:20:56.08 North Union

57 49 956 Alejandro Cabrera Runner 00:21:13.11 Ready

58 0 900 Brad Koehler Runner 00:21:19.35 Buckeye Valley

59 (50) 938 Troy Harvey Runner 00:21:22.63 North Union

60 51 908 Evan Cress Runner 00:21:40.69 Bucyrus

61 0 866 Simon Kauffman Runner 00:21:49.15 Bellefontaine

62 (52) 940 Levi Bard Runner 00:22:04.19 North Union

63 0 884 Alec Tseng Runner 00:22:06.26 Buckeye Valley

64 0 889 Mason Pharazyn Runner 00:22:09.05 Buckeye Valley

65 0 943 William Popovich Runner 00:22:22.04 North Union

66 0 865 Ryan Alexander Runner 00:23:01.74 Bellefontaine

67 0 875 Nick Hunter Runner 00:23:02.77 Bellefontaine

68 0 893 Markus Frijas Runner 00:23:11.28 Buckeye Valley

69 53 907 Andy Case Runner 00:23:13.13 Bucyrus

70 (54) 906 Seth Price Runner 00:23:23.47 Bucyrus

71 55 915 Nathan Gray Runner 00:23:23.67 Elgin

72 (56) 928 Ethan Adkins Runner 00:23:28.52 Johnstown

73 0 870 Cooper Harman Runner 00:23:43.22 Bellefontaine

74 (57) 929 Brenden Morgan Runner 00:24:05.63 Marion Harding

75 0 867 Wyatt Popp Runner 00:24:11.32 Bellefontaine

76 0 890 Levi Stover Runner 00:25:12.63 Buckeye Valley

77 0 912 Nathan Mack Runner 00:25:48.68 Delaware Christian

78 0 920 Gavin Scott Runner 00:26:32.23 Johnstown

79 (58) 954 Gunnar Blubaugh Runner 00:26:42.19 Ready

80 0 897 Oliver Shroat Runner 00:27:15.23 Buckeye Valley

81 0 888 Aiden O'Quinn Runner 00:28:33.47 Buckeye Valley

82 0 869 Caden Gibbs Runner 00:28:55.02 Bellefontaine
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